¢ CENTRAL

Anilha

Cidade

COLEIRO PRETO RIO NEGRINHO 01/12/2019

e MC 24

2° HASHTAG
3° DIGBY

4° ZE PEQUENO
5° SOBERANO
6° BOCA BRABA
7 DJECK

8° SALIM

9° RECRUTA
10° ROBACENA
11° COBRA
12° 5.5

13° SOSSEGO
14° CAO VEIO
15° MOLEQUE
16° TREM BALA
17° SABOTAGEM
18° MAGNATA
19° EXTERMINADOR
20° 3 MARIAS
21° GLADIADOR
22° MAD MAX
23° NENE

24° GODZILA
25° MISTER
26° ALARME
27° MALLIBU
28° CAPITAO
29° MAGA
30° CYBORG

139149

020020
220365
019872
162047
210172
150323
043207
247180
007741
003347
020073
011284
008709
007989
013885
020281
258598
014977
019946
220709
203967
006607
220064
098281
021032
258475
011283
008932
150695

EDINHO
ERMILDO RUDNIK
EDUARDO STAL
ALLAN CHRISTIAN
LAURO ZEITHAMER
EDUARDO STAL
ALCIDES
LAERCIO KRAUSS
DIONISIO FRANCO
ELWIS
JOSE V DOS SANTOS
EDER
ADRIANO NOGUEIRA
CARLAO
ELCIO J VEIGA
DJONATAN VIEIRA
GIOVANI GUEDES
EDER PEREIRA
EDER PEREIRA
MARCIO
DIONISIO
IVONEI PEREIRA
WANDE
BATISTA
MARCELO KINEP
ALLAN CRISTIAN
IVAN PSCHEIDT
JOEL GRABOWSKY
CLEVERSON LANG
BATISTA

SBS

SBS

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

GASPAR
SBS
SBS

S.B.S

SBS

Cosb SBS
10/15 min Pontos
0/126 30
0/122 29
0/84 28
0/75 27
0/62 26
0/55 25
0/50 24
0/46 23
0/46 22
0/45 21
0/40 20
0/38 19
0/38 18
0/35 17
0/35 16
0/33 115
0/31 14
0/29 13
0/29 12
0/27 11
0/24 10
0/23 9
0/22 8
0/21 7
0/20 6
0/20 5
0/17 4
0/16 3
0/11 2
0/11 1
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